SQUP

Soup of the day
(served with garlic bread)

BREAD/STARTER

Garlic bread
Cheesy garlic bread
Bacon & cheese garlic bread

Tomato Bruschetta

ENTREE

Salt & pepper squid

(served with lemon and tartar sauce)

Cozze di pomodoro (cF)
(Half shell mussels sauteed with
fresh tomatoes, garlic, and
aromatic herbs)

Lamb skewers (cFo)

(served with a side of fluffy
basmati rice, tangy tzatziki sauce
and grilled vegetables)

Buffalo chicken wings
(Deep fried chicken wings tossed
in sticky honey chili sauce
served with cool ranch)

Yell nachos
(Cheese layered nachos served
with a tangy homemade salsa)

Tandoori chicken tikka (cF)
(Chicken pieces marinated in yogurt

& spices, served with kachumber salad
and mint chutney)

$12.00

$8.00
$10.00
$12.50
$12.00

$15.00

$22.00

$23.00

$16.00

$19.00

$19.00

$13.00

$9.00
$12.00
$14.50
$14.00

$18.00

$24.00

$25.00

$18.00

$21.00

$21.00

SALAD

Caesar salad
Garden salad (cF) (v)

Add-ons:
chicken

prawns (4 pes)
smoked salmon

MAIN'S

Chicken & prawns (cF)
(cooked in semi-dried,
creamy garlic and dill sauce
served with creamy potato
mash and vegetables)

Chicken schnitzel
(with chips and salad)

Classic Parmi

(Freshly crumbed chicken breast,
nap sauce, ham, cheese with
chips and salad)

Hawaiian Parmi

(Freshly crumbed chicken breast,
nap sauce, ham, pineapple, cheese
with chips and salad)

Lamb shank (eF)

(Braised with aromatic herbs, garlic
& red wine, served with creamy
mash and roasted vegetables)

Beef short ribs (cFo)

(Infused in rich flavours of red wine,
garlic, and mixed herbs served
with mash and roasted veg)

Butter chicken (cF)
(served with steamed rice and papad)

$17.00 $19.00
$15.00 $17.00

$5.00
$9.00
$9.00

$24.00 $26.00

$21.00 $23.00

$23.00 $25.00

$23.00 $25.00

$32.00 $34.00

$31.00 $33.00

$26.00 $28.00

FROM OCEAN

Atlantic salmon (cF) $30.00
(served with creamy mashed potato,
asparagus and lemon dill sauce)

Beer battered fish $23.00

(served with chips, garden salad,
lemon wedges and tartare sauce)

Grilled crumbed crusted $32.00
Barramundi (cFo)

(Served with creamy mash,

garlic sautéed spinach & zesty lemon

butter sauce)

GRILL

Grain-fed rump steak $29.00
300 grams (cFo)

(served with any two sides: chips and

salad, or creamy potato mash and

vegetables)

Grain-fed scotch fillet $33.00
300 grams (cFo)

(served with any two side chips and

salad, or creamy potato mash and

vegetables)

American pork ribs (cF)
(served with Coleslaw, roasted
carrot & potato)

1/2 rack $25.00
Full rack $45.00

EXTRAS

Gravy

Pepper sauce
Mushroom Sauce
Diane sauce
Surf/turf

Bearnaise sauce

If you have any specific dietary needs,
kindly let our staff know

$32.00

$25.00

$34.00

$31.00

$35.00

$27.00
$48.00

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$9.00
$4.00

(V) vegan | (GF) Gluten Free | (GFO) Gluten Free Option




CLASSIC MEALS (ALL MEALS SERVED WITH CHIPS)

Double Beef Burger

(Two beef patty, tomato, tangy pickles,
lettuce, cheese and onion with

BBQ sauce)

Beef Burger $15.00
(Beef patty, tomato, tangy pickles,

lettuce, cheese and onion with

BBQ sauce)

The Galley Burger $22.00
(Beef patty, bacon, egg, pineapple,

beetroot, tomato, lettuce, cheese,

onion and cheese)

Grilled Chicken Burger $18.00
(crilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato,

zesty pickles with cheese, mayo

and BBQ sauce)

Steak sandwich $17.00
(Minute steak, caramelised onion,

cheese, beetroot, tomato lettuce

and smoky BBQ sauce)

Gluten free burger bread $2.00
Chips $8.00
Loaded fries $13.00
(Chips with bacon, cheese and

BBQ sauce)

Wedges $10.00

(served with sweet chilli sauce and
sour cream)

Steamed seasonal $8.00
vegetables
Creamy mash potato $8.00

KIDS MENU coNLY UNDER 12)

Nuggets and chips
Kids bolognaise
Mac & cheese pasta
Mushroom Risotto

$18.00 $20.00

$17.00

$25.00

$20.00

$19.00

$2.00

$9.00
$15.00

$12.00

$9.00

$9.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Note: Please ask staff for free vanilla ice-cream for kids

If you have any specific dietary needs,
kindly let our staff know

(V) vegan | (GF) Gluten Free | (GFO) Gluten Free Option

Beef Bolognaises
(choice of pasta with Italian meat sauce)

Chilly Prawn Pasta
(choice of pasta with garlic chilli prawn
in pomodoro sauce)

Boscaiola Pasta
(choice of pasta with mushroom, Bacon,
shallots and white wine cream sauce)

Pasta da Vinci

(Choice of pasta, chicken, mushroom,
capsicum, broccoli, in a mild spicy
tomato and cream sauce)

Pesto Pasta

(Choice of pasta, grilled chicken, basil,
roasted pine-nuts, with garlic
parmesan cream sauce)

Gluten free penne pasta

PIZZA

Vegetarian
(crushed tomato sauce topped with
zucchini, onion, capsicums, mushroom,

pineapple olives and mozzarella cheese)

Hawaiian Pizza
(Tomato sauce topped with ham,
pineapple and mozzarella cheese)

Meat lovers’ Pizza
(BBQ sauce topped with chicken, bacon,
sausage, beef, ham, pepperoni and

mozzarella cheese)

Supreme Pizza

(Tomato sauce, ham, pepperoni, onions,
pineapple, olive, capsicums and
mozzarella cheese)

Chilli Prawn pizza
(Tomato Sauce topped with Prawns,
garlic, onion and capsicum, and

mozzarella cheese)

Tandoori pizza
(Tandoori chicken, onion, capsicums on
tomato base)

Margherita pizza
(Tomato sauce topped with
mozzarella cheese and fresh basil)

Gluten free pizza base

PASTA (CHOICE OF FETTUCCINE, SPAGHETTI OR PENNE)

$20.00

$24.00

$22.00

$19.00

$22.00

$3.00

$23.00

$22.00

$25.00

$25.00

$26.00

$25.00

$22.00

$3.00

$23.00

$26.00

$24.00

$21.00

$24.00

$3.00

$25.00

$24.00

$27.00

$27.00

$28.00

$27.00

$24.00

$3.00

THE

GALLEY




